## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2020 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB5005 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Judicial Department » Item 51 Virginia State Bar

Item 51 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Regulation of Professions and Occupations (56000)	\$15,721,191	\$15,721,191
Lawyer Regulation (56019)	\$15,721,191	\$15,721,191
Fund Sources:		
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$15,721,191	\$15,721,191